

ALTICE USA TO PARTICIPATE IN UBS GLOBAL MEDIA AND COMMUNICATIONS CONFERENCE

NEW YORK (November 28, 2018) - Altice USA (NYSE: ATUS) today announces that Dexter Goei, CEO of Altice USA, and Charles Stewart, co-president and CFO of Altice USA, will participate in the UBS Global Media and Communications conference in New York City on Tuesday, December 4, 2018. The presentation is scheduled to begin at 4:00pm ET. To listen to a live webcast, please visit the Altice USA website at <u>http://www.alticeusa.com/investor-relations</u>. This webcast will be available for replay for 30 days after the event.

Contacts

Head of Investor Relations

Nick Brown: +1 917 589 9983 / nick.brown@alticeusa.com

Head of Communications

Lisa Anselmo: +1 929 418 4362 / lisa.anselmo@alticeusa.com

About Altice USA

Altice USA (NYSE: ATUS) provides broadband communications and video services in the United States, delivering broadband, pay television, telephony services, proprietary content and advertising services to approximately 4.9 million Residential and Business customers across 21 states through its Optimum and Suddenlink brands.